
Period of: June 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$101,913

$482,120

$584,034

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$120,026

$64,565

$230,279

Total Non-MVF Tax $421,180

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$584,034

$421,180

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$72,196,211

$24,086,065

$96,282,276$96,282,276

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

2,176,641,793

708,548,042

Other 34,869,608

2,920,059,443

07/20/22

Gross Gasoline Gallons 233,644,696

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,154,118

Net Gasoline Gallons 230,490,578

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,250,008

Diesel Fuel Gallons 77,948,429

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 312,843,133

233,644,696

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $6,309$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

June 2022

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

7

0

3

57

2

0

20

$1,359

$0

$19,928

$59,361

$3,426

$0

$17,839

$232,306

$10,538

$5,290

$0

$4,710

$182,392

$46,885

86

40

2

28

0

8

21

07/20/22

278,621,180

233,644,696

4,398

0

80,678

194,225

11,086

57,732

17,119

751,799

151,732

34,102

0

15,243

590,265

-44,976,484

4,398

0

13

183,673

11,086

57,732

16,838

751,799

151,732

0

0

0

571,549

0

0

0

0

0

0

281

0

0

34,102

0

15,243

18,716

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,552

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,000,433

0

0

0

0

0

80,665

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



07/20/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JUNE 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$95,608,807

$584,034

$95,024,773

$120,026

$95,144,799

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

233,644,696

77,948,429

1,250,008

312,843,133

2,000,433

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2021 THRU JUNE 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$1,114,570,774

$6,636,904

$1,107,933,869

$1,544,828

$1,109,478,697

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,711,952,099

912,118,365

16,343,303

3,640,413,767

25,747,117

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,359

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JUNE 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

June 2022

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$19,928

$59,361

$3,426

$0

$17,839

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$101,913

7

0

3

57

2

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

89

July 2021 thru

June 2022

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

07/20/22

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$24,316

$1,208

$131,005

$673,891

$55,752

$0

$460,625

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,346,796

142

3

31

870

29

0

444

0

0

0

0

0

1,519

$232,306

$0

$0

$46,885

$10,538

$0

$0

$5,290

$0

$4,710

$0

$182,392

$482,120

86

0

0

40

2

0

0

28

0

8

0

21

185

$2,321,768

$0

$0

$426,786

$308,987

$0

$0

$221,159

$1,067

$5,004

$0

$2,005,337

$5,290,108

938

0

0

392

48

0

0

257

3

11

0

232

1,881

$233,665

$0

$19,928

$106,246

$13,963

$0

$17,839

$5,290

$0

$4,710

$0

$182,392

$584,034

$2,346,083

$1,208

$131,005

$1,100,676

$364,740

$0

$460,625

$221,159

$1,067

$5,004

$0

$2,005,337

$6,636,904

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


