Period of:	June 2022		07/20/22
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		01,20,22
Total Refunds			
Users		\$101,913	
Vendors		\$482,120	
Total Refu	nds	\$584,034	\$584,034
Total Non-Motor Ve	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$120,026	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$64,565	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$230,279	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$6,309	
Total Non-M	MVF Tax	\$421,180	\$421,180
Total Motor Vehicl	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$72,196,211	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$24,086,065	
Total MVF 1	Iax	\$96,282,276	\$96,282,276
Petroleum Inspecti	lon Fee Gallons	0 176 641 700	
Gasoline		2,176,641,793	
Diesel Other		708,548,042 34,869,608	
Total PI Fe		54,869,808	
IOLAL PI FE	ee Gallons		2,920,059,443
Net Gasoline Gallo	DDS	230,490,578	
1.35% Allowance Ga		3,154,118	
Gross Gasoline Gal		233,644,696	233,644,696
Alternate Fuel Gal	lons		1,250,008
Diesel Fuel Gallons			77,948,429
			11,7510,125
Total Motor Vehicl	le Fuel Gallons		312,843,133

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
June 2022		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	278,621,180					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	233,644,696	-44,976,484				
Agriculture	[Refund]	4,398	4,398	0	0	0	0
Ready Mix		0	0	0	0	0	0
Waste Management		80,678	13	0	0	80,665	0
Industrial & Commercial		194,225	183,673	0	0	10,552	0
Urban Mass		11,086	11,086	0	0	0	0
Taxicabs		57,732	57,732	0	0	0	0
Federal		17,119	16,838	281	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		751,799	751 , 799	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		151,732	151,732	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		34,102	0	34,102	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		15,243	0	15,243	0	0	0
Native Americar	ns [Refund]	590,265	571,549	18,716	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable)

2,000,433

	User Cla	ims
	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	7	\$1,359
Ready Mix	0	\$0
Waste Management	3	\$19,928
Miscellaneous	57	\$59,361
Urban Mass	2	\$3,426
Retailers	0	\$0
Taxicabs	20	\$17,839

	Vendor Cl	aims
	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	28	\$5,290
Off Road Farm	86	\$232,306
Off Road Non-Farm	40	\$46,885
Mass Transit	2	\$10,538
Aviation	0	\$0
Heating Oil	8	\$4,710
Native Americans	21	\$182,392

07/20/22

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$95,608,807 \$584,034
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$95,024,773
General Aviation Fuel	\$120,026
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$95,144,799
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	233,644,696
Diesel	77,948,429
Alternate Fuel	1,250,008
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	312,843,133
General Aviation Fuel	2,000,433

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2021 THRU JUNE 2022

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$1,114,570,774 \$6,636,904
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$1,107,933,869
General Aviation Fuel	\$1,544,828
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$1,109,478,697
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	2,711,952,099
Diesel	912,118,365
Alternate Fuel	16,343,303
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	3,640,413,767
General Aviation Fuel	25,747,117
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	07/20/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

FOR JUNE 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

	User Claims		Vendor	Claims	
					June 2022
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	7	\$1,359	86	\$232 , 306	\$233 , 665
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	3	\$19,928	0	\$0	\$19,928
Miscellaneous	57	\$59,361	40	\$46,885	\$106,246
Urban Mass Transit	2	\$3,426	2	\$10,538	\$13,963
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	20	\$17,839	0	\$0	\$17,839
Federal	0	\$0	28	\$5,290	\$5,290
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	8	\$4,710	\$4,710
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	21	\$182,392	\$182,392
Total	89	\$101,913	185	\$482,120	\$584,034

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendo	Vendor Claims	
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2021 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		June 2022
Agriculture	142	\$24,316	938	\$2,321,768	\$2,346,083
Ready Mix	3	\$1,208	0	\$ O	\$1,208
Waste Management	31	\$131,005	0	\$ O	\$131,005
Miscellaneous	870	\$673 , 891	392	\$426,786	\$1,100,676
Urban Mass Transit	29	\$55 , 752	48	\$308,987	\$364,740
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$ O	\$0
Taxicabs	444	\$460,625	0	\$ O	\$460,625
Federal	0	\$0	257	\$221,159	\$221 , 159
Aviation	0	\$0	3	\$1,067	\$1,067
Heating Oil	0	\$0	11	\$5,004	\$5,004
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$ O	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$O	232	\$2,005,337	\$2,005,337
Total	1,519	\$1,346,796	1,881	\$5,290,108	\$6,636,904